PA1000 - Compact Pressure Transmitter
COMPACT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Equipped with a ceramic thick film sensing element, PA1000 converts the
measured pressure to 4...20mA as output. All-metal housing makes it suitable
for various working conditions while multiple process connections makes
installation easier.
NEXON
P-3

E
Wiring 2-wire
Cable
Brown
Blue
Signal Plug
U+ 1
U- 3
M12plug
1
5
4
2
3
Model Number
PA00250 PA1000/B250P0242G14MS 0…250
PA00400 PA1000/B400P0242G14MS 0…400
PA00100 PA1000/B100P0242G14MS 0…100
PA00160 PA1000/B160P0242G14MS 0…160
PA00040 PA1000/B040P0242G14MS 0…40
PA00060 PA1000/B060P0242G14MS 0…60
PA00016 PA1000/B016P0242G14MS 0…16
PA00025 PA1000/B025P0242G14MS 0…25
Positive
Pressure
PA00004 PA1000/B004P0242G14MS 0…4
PA00006 PA1000/B006P0242G14MS 0…6
PA00010 PA1000/B010P0242G14MS 0…10
PA00001 PA1000/B001P0242G14MS 0…1
OrderNO. Type
Range
Bar